9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Oregon Recreation Trails Advisory Council

Friday, February 21
Beverly Beach State Park, Meeting Hall Yurt (Day Use Area)
198 NE 123rd St, Newport, OR 97365

Agenda

Housekeeping

e Welcome

e Introductions & ORTAC Overview

e Member Announcements

e Overview of Meeting Agenda

e Action Item: Approval of October 2019 Minutes

ORTAC'’s 2020 schedule and activities

Program Updates

Regional & Scenic Trail Designation Management
Scenic Bikeways Program

Oregon Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee
OPRD Grant Programs

Office of Outdoor Recreation

50th Anniversary of the Recreation Trails System Act

Break
Public Comments (limited to three minutes)

Community Update Presentations (this order may change)

Beverly Beach Management Unit

Oregon Coast Trail Action Plan

Trailkeepers of Oregon

Oregon Coast Visitors Association & Oregon Coast Trail Foundation

Lunch

Oregon Trails Coalition Updates

Signature Trails Initiative

Break

HB2592 and State Parks’ Bicycle-Pedestrian Projects
Action Item: Election of officers for 2020

Adjourn



