Oregon Recreation Trails Advisory Council



Friday, February 21 Beverly Beach State Park, Meeting Hall Yurt (Day Use Area) 198 NE 123rd St, Newport, OR 97365

Agenda

9:00 AM	 Housekeeping Welcome Introductions & ORTAC Overview Member Announcements Overview of Meeting Agenda Action Item: Approval of October 2019 Minutes
9:30 AM	ORTAC's 2020 schedule and activities
10:00 AM	 Program Updates Regional & Scenic Trail Designation Management Scenic Bikeways Program Oregon Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee OPRD Grant Programs Office of Outdoor Recreation 50th Anniversary of the Recreation Trails System Act
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Public Comments (limited to three minutes)
11:15 AM	 Community Update Presentations (this order may change) Beverly Beach Management Unit Oregon Coast Trail Action Plan Trailkeepers of Oregon Oregon Coast Visitors Association & Oregon Coast Trail Foundation
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Oregon Trails Coalition Updates
2:15 PM	Signature Trails Initiative
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	HB2592 and State Parks' Bicycle-Pedestrian Projects
3:45 PM	Action Item: Election of officers for 2020
4:00 PM	Adjourn